TELE2 AB SER. B

TELE2 AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0005190238  WKN:

Overview
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Price
104.65 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.06% (1.10)

SE0005190238
TEL2B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

5,984 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

104.60 SEK (5,451)
104.65 SEK (181)
103.55 SEK
104.95 SEK
103.05 SEK
103.55 SEK
104.43403 SEK
1,913,591
199,831,447.56
3,392

2,628

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

33

150.00

137.50

125.00 ‘r

112.50

100,00

87.50

75.00

NHW

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351639,202356345,257594940,257594569,257594203,257594202,257595382,257595381,257595183,257595182,171497133,171505822,172415015,202356344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005190238&ID_NOTATION=2580895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3317ea4db6b5aee9c1bbd6e4556f50919bb397beba9cf6e061e031e20aa36e08&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34213ba612850018d&time=1714422485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62db976bd51999be143ffc127e02c7a8379106361fc99124aa09245ba64dd5f2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4fd91c054ec7030a3&time=1714422485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d23c038094127e3c44f26930cf4a373058c4dfe2767f9682a4ece83fa7aa21b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d46b7d77622c467e&time=1714422485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c1924907dd4050cdc99a58551029f71ed574abcad92f380f889db8825b51b64&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cc9564686c666a36&time=1714422485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3291f249c45fba5e5b1ff0bc631c2c13aa31362e3e3d8613c33521ba0f26da1&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9327adb4e729b3de3&time=1714422485&tool=RSC

TELE2 AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:43

Price

104.65 SEK

Difference (] 1.06% (1.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0005190238
Symbol TEL2B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,984 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.60 SEK (5,451)
Ask (Ask size) 104.65 SEK (181)
Open 103.55 SEK
High 104.95 SEK
Low 103.05 SEK
Close (prev. day) 103.55 SEK
VWAP 104.43403 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,913,591
Trading volume 199,831,447.56
Number of trades 3,392
Last size 2,628
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.87% -3.50% -8.92%
Perf (abs.) +25.89 -3.80 -10.25
Beta 0.41 0.38 0.40
Volatility 20.99 2412 24.71

ERSTE

Group

150.00
137.50
125.00 ‘r
112.50
100.00

87.50

75.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

22:26

11:10

17:29

08:11

17:25

103.78 SEK
92.43 SEK
88.04 SEK (2,697,440
86.56 SEK (2,631,182

2,705,299)
)
)
)
104.95 SEK (2024/04/26)
)
)
)

2,893,381

—_— o~ o~ o~

81.72 SEK (2024/02/09
109.70 SEK (2023/04/28
75.10 SEK (2023/08/25

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.948 EUR 0.00 5)
8.862 EUR 0.00 5
104.65 SEK 199.83 3,392
8.886 EUR 0.00 2
104.90 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2580895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81400708

TELE2 AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

08:00

20:28

19:32

08:12

8.852 EUR

8.852 EUR

9.999 USD

8.874 EUR

8.762 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81400708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11823411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81302974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11849

TELE2 AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

TELE2

Contact Details
TELE2 AB

Torshamnsgatan 17 - 164 40 Kista
Telefon: +46-8-5620-0060

Fax: +46-8-56200040
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kjell Johnsen

Charlotte
Hansson

Hendrik de
Groot

Jenny Garneij

Johan
Gustafsson

Kim Hagberg

Nathalie
Dahmm

Stefan
Trampus

Torkel Sigurd

Yogesh Malik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andrew McGregor
Barron

Eva Maud Lindqvist

Georgi Martin
Ganev

Lars-Ake
Valdermar Norling

Sam Kini

Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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